Approximate

Recording Time Team Name

1:30p

1:40p

1:50p

2:00p

2:10p
2:20p

2:30p

2:40p

2:50p

3:00p
3:10p
3:20p

3:30p
3:40p
3:50p

4:00p
4:10p

4:20p

Team Light Up

Group 5

The Three Musketeers

The Picassos

L.A.G.S (Lauren.Abi.Ging
Jus10 Bieber

The Enrusted Party Comr

My Little Longhorn

Beuford's Brethren

Disco Bunnies
Java's a Liar

Molly Magic

Rudolph the Raindeer
Albino Squirrels
The Stars

Tickin' Time
Lets Groove

Agents of SHIELD

Group Number

12

14

18

15

16
17

11



