Approximate		
Recording Time	Team Name	Group Number
1:30p	Team Light Up	2
1:40p	Group 5	5
	S. Gup C	
1:50p	The Three Musketeers	6
2:00p	The Picassos	8
2.00μ	THE FICASSUS	O
0.40	1 A O O (I a casa Alti Oisea	
2:10p 2:20p	L.A.G.S (Lauren.Abi.Ging Jus10 Bieber	9
vp	22.02.00	10
2:30p	The Enrusted Party Comr	12
2.00p	The Emiliation Fairly Comm	12
2:40p	My Little Longhorn	14
2.40p	wy Little Longhom	14
2:50p	Beuford's Brethren	18
2:00n	Disco Bunnies	15
3:00p	Disco Buillies	15
3:10p	Java's a Liar	16
3:20p	Molly Magic	17
3:30p	Rudolph the Raindeer	1
3:40p	Albino Squirrels	3
3:50p	The Stars	7
4:00p	Tickin' Time	13
4:10p	Lets Groove	4
4:20p	Agents of SHIELD	11